2015-04-28 NytaTime

Lag

LiU-Loppet

2015-04-28

Lagklass

1 Veckans bonusvara: Gron Sparris 10 kr st 1:10:31
Daniel Nilsson 17:06
Emil Rankka 17:14
Anton Sundgren 17:21
Joel Kall-Karlsson 18:50

2 OL4an Unstoppable Force 1:16:03
Mathias Hallmén 15:46
Henrik Tosteberg 18:34
Charlotta Carlsson 20:27
Fredrik Bjurulf 21:16

3 OLd4an Stoppable Force 1:18:03
Erik Jansson 17:22
Sofia Salomonsson 19:45
Johan salomonsson 20:13
Elin Svensson 20:43

4 FettBI 1:31:14
Daniel Oman 21:27
Erik Bruno 21:43
Josefine Stephani 23:15
Anna Backman 24:49

5 FlaskMaskineriet 1:33:59
Anton Svensson 19:43
Erik Jilnod 23:32
Adam Nylin 24:10
Henrik Karlsson 26:34

6 SOFpotatisarna 1:35:11
Anton Oddmo 18:25
Fredrik Larsson 24:30

http://nytatime.se/results/xD9yjpdpDFg6xCntr/teams
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jessica mesilane
Julia Persson
Knugens l6pare
Jakob Dalsgaard
Samuel Bjork
Bjorn Rasmusson
Sofia Dannert
100% TARD

Tim Lestander
Martin lidh

RQ

Ola Jigin
Vilsestyret
Martin Jansson
Karl Walheim
Julia Modig Tjarnstréom

Jill Johansson

NytaTime

24:50
27:26
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26:40
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39:09
2:20:52
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19:44
52:07
52:14
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